—

skicross racing

OM SKICROSS DAMEN

Stubaier Gletscher - 22.11.2013
QUALIFICATION RESULTS

Veranstalter noteam Strecke Schaufeljoch
TD PILZ, Hans Peter (AUT) Start 3005
Chief of Race LUGGER, Josef (AUT) Ziel 2875
Finish Referee NEUMAIR, Daniel (AUT)
Referee WITTNER Sabiene (AUT)
# Bib Name Sex Code Nation Year Club Run 1 Diff.
OM SKICROSS DAMEN - 8394 (BBS: "TEST-BIBS")
QUALIFIED FOR FINALS
1 32 STEFFEN, Franziska L 2404663 SUI 1981 Saanen 0:53.19
2 27 OFNER, Katrin L 2526015 AUT 1990 SC Obdach  0:53.20 +00.01
3 53 ZEMANOVA, Andrea L 2531486 CZE 1993 SkiKlub s 0:53.39 +00.20
4 28 LIMBACHER, Andrea L 2527570 AUT 1989 Askoe Bad 0:53.79 +00.60
5 31 AGUILANIU, Aude L 2530888 BEL 1988 Be Skitea 0:53.88 +00.69
6 26 STAUDINGER, Christina L 2530910 AUT 1987 0:53.96 +00.77
7 30 MALTSEVA, Ekaterina L 2528565 RUS 1994 0:54.04 +00.85
8 21 CHERTSOVA, Anastasya L 2530014 RUS 1990 0:54.08 +00.89
9 33 FIANE, Josefine Cornelia L 2530309 NOR 1994 Kv Alpin k 0:54.18 +00.99
10 36 LAREIDA, Lucrezia L 2530744 SUI 1990 Sc Valens 0:54.24 +01.05
11 29 RIEMEN-ZEREBECKA, Karolina L 2526530 POL 1988 AZS AWF Ka 0:54.24 +01.05
12 55 NIKOLAEVA, Daria L 2530839 RUS 1991 0:54.31 +01.12
13 40 UMEHARA, Reina L 2527349 JPN 1983 0:54.46 +01.27
14 35 ASCHAUER, Margarethe L 2528892 GER 1994 WSV Koenig 0:54.50 +01.31
15 24 PENTUKHOVA, Lidia L 2530011 RUS 1993 0:54.86 +01.67
16 20 WOLFSGRUBER, Sabine L 2530609 ITA 1993 0:55.21 +02.02
NOT QUALIFIED FOR FINALS
17 22 LIVINSKAYA, Yulia L 2525884 RUS 1990 0:55.25 +02.06
18 18 MILLET GOUCHOE, Alexia L 2531362 USA 1990 0:55.38 +02.19
19 17 HIOKI, Chiyako L 2527168 JPN 1984 0:55.42 +02.23
20 46 KOVALSKAYA, Violetta L 2527532 RUS 1991 Moscow 0:55.74 +02.55
21 42 THORBURN, Pamela L 2529690 GBR 1986 0:55.88 +02.69
22 39 BUCHHOLZER, Michelle L 2529927 AUT 1996 Union Sv's 0:55.95 +02.76
23 43 TORDI, Katharina L 2529052 GER 1995 SC Rottach  0:55.97 +02.78
24 19 SCHNEIDER, Amelie L 2529511 FRA 1993 C.S.LaPI 0:55.97 +02.78
25 34 SARSFIELD, Emily L 2484649 GBR 1983 0:56.14 +02.95
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#

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Bib
23
38
50
48
49
44
41
47
37
52
45
51

Name

JOFFROY, Stephanie
CHASTAN, Zoe
DARBELLAY, Alice
ZOOLER, Julie
ALBRECHT, Paula
MAIER, Daniela
CHELI, Zoe
ANTONOVA, Anna
PRYMAK, Tania
FREI, Nicole
SPEISER, Lilly
PODNECKY, Michelle

OUT OF RANKING

54
25

SMIRNOVA, Sofia
KOMISSAROVA, Maria

Sex Code

2529638
2529823
2529775
2529774
2529910
2531085
2529773
2529428
2528883
2530745
2527274
2530865

rrrOr O - O O O O

2530015
L 2530013

Nation
CHI
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
GER
Sul
RUS
USA
Sul
AUS
USA

RUS
RUS

Year
1991
1992
1995
1996
1995
1996
1996
1994
1992
1992
1993
1990

1988
1990

Club

Valle Neva
Sc Lenzerh
Liddes-Vel

Tabarzer S
SC Urach

Sc Krummen

http://127.0.0.1/befast/contents/lists.php

Run 1
0:56.90
0:57.13
0:57.15
0:57.31
0:57.37
0:57.50
0:57.93
0:57.97
0:58.18
0:58.24
0:58.37
0:58.47

DNF
DSQ

Diff.
+03.71
+03.94
+03.96
+04.12
+04.18
+04.31
+04.74
+04.78
+04.99
+05.05
+05.18
+05.28

Checked by Technical Deligate: PILZ Hans Peter (AUT)
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NOTEAM (&

skicross racing

OM SKICROSS DAMEN

Stubaier Gletscher - 22.11.2013
FINAL LADDER OM SKICROSS DAMEN

Veranstalter noteam Strecke Schaufeljoch
TD PILZ, Hans Peter (AUT) Start 3005
Chief of Race LUGGER, Josef (AUT) Ziel 2875
Finish Referee NEUMAIR, Daniel (AUT)
Referee WITTNER Sabiene (AUT)
heat 1 | quaterfinal
8 CHERTSOVA, Anastasy RUS (1)
16 WOLFSGRUBER, Sabine ITA  (2)
1 STEFFEN, Franziska SuUl (3)
9  FIANE, Josefine Cor NOR (4)
1. semifinal
4 LIMBACHER, Andrea AUT (1)
5 AGUILANIU, Aude BEL (2)
8 CHERTSOVA, Anastasy RUS (3)
16 WOLFSGRUBER, Sabine ITA  (4)
heat 2 | quaterfinal small final
4  LIMBACHER, Andrea AUT (1) 8 CHERTSOVA, Anastasy RUS (1)
5 AGUILANIU, Aude BEL (2) 16 WOLFSGRUBER, Sabine ITA  (2)
12 NIKOLAEVA, Daria RUS (3) 11 RIEMEN-ZEREBECKA K  POL (3)
13 UMEHARA, Reina JPN  (4) 7  MALTSEVA, Ekaterina RUS (4)
heat 3 | quaterfinal big final
3 ZEMANOVA, Andrea CZE (1) 2 OFNER, Katrin AUT (1)
11 RIEMEN-ZEREBECKA, K POL (2) 3 ZEMANOVA, Andrea CZE (2)
6  STAUDINGER, Christi AUT (3) 5 AGUILANIU, Aude BEL (3)
14 ASCHAUER, Margareth GER (4) 4 LIMBACHER, Andrea AUT (4)
2. semifinal
2 OFNER, Katrin AUT (1)
3 ZEMANOVA, Andrea CZE (2) Fli"‘z‘)'FRNaé‘:”;;trm AT
11 RIEMEN-ZEREBECKA, K POL (3) sc Obdac’h - Steierma
7  MALTSEVA, Ekaterina RUS (4) 2 ZEMANOVA, Andrea CZE
. Ski Klub spindl
heat 4| quaterfinal 3 AGUILAIZIU, Aude BEL
2 OFNER, Katrin AUT (1) Be SKi team
7  MALTSEVA, Ekaterina RUS (2) 4 LIMBACHER, Andrea AUT
10 LAREIDA, Lucrezia SuUl (3) Askoe Bad Goisern -
15 PENTUKHOVA, Lidia RUS (4) 5 CHERTSOVA, Anastasya RUS
6 WOLFSGRUBER, Sabine ITA
7 EI;ZIE: ZEREBECKA, POL
AZS AWF Katowice
8 MALTSEVA, Ekaterina RUS

STARKES TAL

STUBAIER

GLETSCHER

'KGNIGREICH DES SCHNEES




/4  NOTEAM 2

skicross racing

OM SKICROSS DAMEN

Stubaier Gletscher - 22.11.2013
FINAL RESULTS

Veranstalter noteam Strecke Schaufeljoch

TD PILZ, Hans Peter (AUT) Start 3005

Chief of Race LUGGER, Josef (AUT) Ziel 2875

Finish Referee NEUMAIR, Daniel (AUT)

Referee WITTNER Sabiene (AUT)

# Bib Name Code Nation Year Club Heat Rank Qual.

OM SKICROSS DAMEN - 8394 (BiBS: "TEST-BIBS")

BIG FINAL
1 27 OFNER, Katrin 2526015 AUT 1990 SC Obdach
2 53 ZEMANOVA, Andrea 2531486 CZE 1993 SkiKlubs
3 31 AGUILANIU, Aude 2530888 BEL 1988 Be Ski tea
4 28 LIMBACHER, Andrea 2527570 AUT 1989 Askoe Bad
SMALL FINAL
5 21 CHERTSOVA, Anastasya 2530014 RUS 1990
6 20 WOLFSGRUBER, Sabine 2530609 ITA 1993
7 29 RIEMEN-ZEREBECKA, Karolina 2526530 POL 1988 AZS AWF Ka
8 30 MALTSEVA, Ekaterina 2528565 RUS 1994
QUATERFINALS
9 32 STEFFEN, Franziska 2404663 SUI 1981 Saanen 3 0:53.19
10 26 STAUDINGER, Christina 2530910 AUT 1987 3 0:53.96
11 36 LAREIDA, Lucrezia 2530744 SUI 1990 Sc Valens 3 0:54.24
12 55 NIKOLAEVA, Daria 2530839 RUS 1991 3 0:54.31
13 33 FIANE, Josefine Cornelia 2530309 NOR 1994 Kv Alpin k 4 0:54.18
14 40 UMEHARA, Reina 2527349 JPN 1983 4 0:54.46
15 35 ASCHAUER, Margarethe 2528892 GER 1994 WSV Koenig 4 0:54.50
16 24 PENTUKHOVA, Lidia 2530011 RUS 1993 4 0:54.86
NOT QUALIFIED FOR FINALS
17 22 LIVINSKAYA, Yulia 2525884 RUS 1990 0:55.25
18 18 MILLET GOUCHOE, Alexia 2531362 USA 1990 0:55.38
19 17 HIOKI, Chiyako 2527168 JPN 1984 0:55.42
20 46 KOVALSKAYA, Violetta 2527532 RUS 1991 Moscow 0:55.74
21 42 THORBURN, Pamela 2529690 GBR 1986 0:55.88
22 39 BUCHHOLZER, Michelle 2529927 AUT 1996 UnionSvs 0:55.95
23 43 TORDI, Katharina 2529052 GER 1995 SC Rottach 0:55.97
BeFast © SVD, Stefan Knirsch Lizenz: Werner Unterfrauner (Alge) gitig bis 19.12.2013 25.11.2013 - 11:22
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# Bib Name Code Nation Year Club Heat Rank Qual.

24 19 SCHNEIDER, Amelie 2529511 FRA 1993 C.S.LaPI 0:55.97
25 34 SARSFIELD, Emily 2484649 GBR 1983 0:56.14
26 23 JOFFROY, Stephanie 2529638 CHI 1991 Valle Neva 0:56.90
27 38 CHASTAN, Zoe 2529823 SUI 1992 Sc Lenzerh 0:57.13
28 50 DARBELLAY, Alice 2529775 SUI 1995 Liddes-Vel 0:57.15
29 48 ZOOLER, Julie 2529774 SUI 1996 0:57.31
30 49 ALBRECHT, Paula 2529910 GER 1995 Tabarzer S 0:57.37
31 44 MAIER, Daniela 2531085 GER 1996 SC Urach 0:57.50
32 41 CHELI, Zoe 2529773 SUI 1996 0:57.93
33 47 ANTONOVA, Anna 2529428 RUS 1994 0:57.97
34 37 PRYMAK, Tania 2528883 USA 1992 0:58.18
35 52 FREI Nicole 2530745 SUI 1992 Sc Krummen 0:58.24
36 45 SPEISER, Lilly 2527274 AUS 1993 0:58.37
37 51 PODNECKY, Michelle 2530865 USA 1990 0:58.47
OUT OF RANKING
25 KOMISSAROVA, Maria 2530013 RUS 1990 DSQ
54 SMIRNOVA, Sofia 2530015 RUS 1988 DNF

Checked by Technical Deligate: PILZ Hans Peter (AUT)
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